Name of the Event

Webinar on Developing Research Aptitude

Date of the Event

DD MM YYYY

16" September 2020

Timings of the Event

11:00 AM to 12:30 PM

Location of the Event

Google Meet Link- https://meet.google.com/aee-woag-nrw
School of Humanities and Social Sciences, Block 7, Sharda University

Sponsor of the Event (if
any)

NA

About the Event
(Brief description)

Social science deals with the study of society and the relationship among
individuals within society. Social science research provides authentid
information to the people that are scientifically proven so that end users can
rely upon it. Research can find answers to things that are unknown, filling gaps
in knowledge. It is essential to develop a sound methodological base off
research among the researchers to cope up with challenges in the field off
research. A good research methodology is a key to sound research output.
Digital social research methods offer a renewed way to understand what is
data. The practice of digital research challenges us not only to adapt to new
research methods, to ‘develop analytic categories that allow us to capture the
complex imbrications of technology and society’.

Notes, Highlights & dialogs
with speaker

What is research?
Why do people do research?
Who does research?
Where to meet researchers?
When can an individual begin research?
How to begin Research? — Notice which subjects interest you, note which topic
intrigues you, read published articles on the tobic, prepare notes, discuss with

teachers of that subject, write to people working in the field etc.
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Images (selected with ‘
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Videos (selected with
video description) of the
Speaker
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(Write ‘Yes” where applicable in the respective event column)
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Organized and published events link pasted

University website

Facebook

Twitter

Linked-IN

Instagram

Any other platform

Attendance Sheet

Email id

Name
Yukta Joshi . 2018014986.yukta@ug.sharda.ac.in
Tybha 2019001066.tybha@ug.sharda.ac.in
Neha Bhati 2018003068.neha@ug.sharda.ac.in
Vidur 2019645329 vidur@ug.sharda.ac.in

Suman Sudha

2015001806.suman@ug.sharda.ac.in

Aarti Bhutani

2019002400.aarti@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ritu pandey

2018015186 .ritu@ug.sharda.ac.in

Seityarani Rajkumari

2019002829 seityarani@ug.sharda.ac.in

Anjlika Verma

anjlikavermaQ0l@gmail.com

Kechatseinuo A Yhome

2018011545 kechatseinuo@ug.sharda.ac.in

Manvi Sahni

2019602?95.manvi@ug.sha[da.ac.in




Harsimran.kaur

2018002174 .harsimran@ug.sharda

Sarandha Swain

2019525397 .sarandha@ug.sharda.

Thoudam Mereena Chanu

lrum Ahmed

2019001419.thoudam@ug.sharda.
| 2018011720.irum@ug.sharda.ac

Simran rai

2019529943 simran@ug.sharda.a.

Shuvashree Dhungana

2019004226.shuvashree @ug.sharda

Adesh Nidhi Tiwary

2019003144 .adesh@ug.sharda.ac

Tulsi Agrawal

2019635353 tulsi@ug.sharda.ac.

Tannu malik 2018001357 .tannu@ug.sharda.ac
zeba khan 2019559161 .zeba@ug.sharda.ac
Yashi jain 2018015781.yashi@sharda.ac.i

Ananya mishra

2018013150.ananya@ug.sharda.a

Viketounuo linyu

2019540457 .viketounuo@ug.sharda

Rahul Kumar

2019656554 rahul@ug.sharda.ac

Gautam Dhingra

gautidhingrall@gmail.com

Ayaanuddin siddiqui

2018016283.ayaanuddin@ug.sharda

Manav garg

2018016394.manav@ug.sharda.ac

Liva Boban

2019651201 .liya@ug.sharda.ac.i

Syed Mohammad Saad

2019618087 .syed@ug.sharda.ac.

Sonngamphi Luikham

2019665026.sonngamphi@ug.shardz

Aditi Tripathi

2018013332.aditi@ug.sharda.ac.

Sania Mohsin

2019663618.sania@ug.sharda.ac

Tybha

2019001066.tybha@ug.sharda.ac

Astha Painuly

2018014622 astha@ug.sharda.ac

Gary Sebastian

2019583558.gary@ug.sharda.ac.

‘Sarandha Swain

'“ 2019525397 .sarandha@ug.sharda.:

Aditi Malaker

2019000467 .aditi@ug.sharda.ac.

Tavishi raina

2019503192 tavishi@ug.sharda.ac

Thoidingjam Rimota Devi

2018012841.thoiding}am@ug.shard_a

Manav garg 2018016394.manav@ug.sharda.ac
Payal 2018016628.payal@ug.sharda.ac.
Kiran Bisht

2019558780.kiran@ug.sharda.ac.

Doulun Tungnung

doulun777 @gmail.com

Vanlallawma Pachuau

2018002483.vanla|Iawma@ug.sharde

Jyotsna Sinha

2018011919.jyotsna@ug.sha rda.ac

®



Sneha Mishra

2018010198.sneha@ug.sharda.ac.in

Nidhi

nidhigovind12@gmail.com

Amisha pandey

2018010302.amisha@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ayaanuddin siddiqui

2018016283.ayaanuddin@ug.sharda.ac.in

Vibhushit Srivastava

2018008954 .vibhushit@ug.sharda.ac.in

Irum Ahmed

2018011720.irum@ug.sharda.ac.in

Abbamasta shehu hashimi

abbamastahashimi@gmail.com

Biri Roja 2018006077 .biri@ug.sharda.ac.in
Damge loyi loidamge @gmail.com
Tain Talom 2018006094 .tain@ug.sharda.ac.in
Chamma

2018105446.chamma@ug.sharda.ac.in

Viketounuo linyu

2019540457 viketounuo@ug.sharda.ac.in

Kinsa june tatak

2018015389 .kinsa@ug.sharda.ac.in

Dr Shachee Agnihotri

shachee.agnihotri@sharda.ac.iﬂ

Prachi Chaudhary

2019551853.prachi@ug.sharda.ac.in

Kinsa june tatak

2018015389.I<insa@ug.sharda.ac.in

Abbamasta shehu hashimi

abbamastahashimi@gmail.com

Aishwarya Shrivastav

2019601477 .aishwarya@ug.sharda.ac.in

Tavishi raina

2019503 19_2.tavis_hi@ug.sb?_rda.ag.in




